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Ch.No
NAME OF 

BOOKS
Name of Chapter

working  

day
Period Topic Month Week

Comprehension April 1,2,3

The English Channel Vowels and consonants 

and Punctuation 

The practice book 

Comprehension May 1,2

Gender 

The English Channel Common and proper nouns 

and Writing skills 

The practice book 

Comprehension June 1,2

Compound words

The English Channel Singular and plural 

and 

The practice book 

Comprehension July 1,2,3

The English Channel Opposites 

and Pronouns

The practice book Adjectives 

Picnic with Pixi

Bananas for free 13

25

11

22

SYLLABUS

22

The new bedroom  and The birthday 

party 
25

112

3

4,5

LAXMANGARH-SIKAR

BAGARIA BAL VIDYA NIKITAN

At the farm

13

SYLLABUS & LESSON PLANNER-2023-24

1



Comprehension August 1,2,3,4

ing  words

The English Channel Verbs

and Articles

The practice book 

Comprehension September 1,2,3,4

Tenses

The English Channel Similar meaning words

and 

The practice book 

Comprehension October 1

Using much , many , little , few

The English Channel Adverbs

and 

The practice book 

Comprehension November 1,2,3

Word web

The English Channel Prepositions 

and 

The practice book 

Comprehension December 1,2,3

people and places

The English Channel Use of has and have

and 

The practice book 

Comprehension January 1,2,3

The English Channel Conjunctions 

11

26

9

26Fun at school  , The fancy dress show

25

Grandfather tells a story

22

The new bedroom  and The birthday 

party 

24

25

Srikant's drum

Uncle Jeremy's zoo , Kiaras gifts

22

Flying to Mumbai

9

24

12

4,5

24

24

24

13

6,7

The story game

248,9

10



and Word meanings 

The practice book 

Revision for term - ll February 1,2,3,4

Srikant's drum 24 2413


